
S.NPROGRAMENRNO NAME CENTRECOURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 BCA 2351616460 KM. DEEPANSHI BISHT 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 2350543987 MAYANK SHARMA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 BCA 2350105390 VAISHNAVI 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 2350229003 DIVYANSH DURVASA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2350412550 ANUBHAV KUMAR 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 BCA 2351574895 ARPIT SHARMA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 BCA 2352343817 SATYAJEET RANA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 BCA 2353305909 MOHAMMAD SAMEER 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 BCA 2300368430 MANNU KUMAR GUPTA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 BCA 2300417766 MOHD SHAHZAIB 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 BCA 2350409520 NAZMA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 BCA 2353028419 KARTIK CHAUDHARY 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 BCA 2350537412 KAMLESH KUMAR 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 BCA 2350482578 RAJHANS GARG 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 BCA 2351860712 SAVITA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 BCA 2350482367 ABHINAV 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

17 BCA 2350499518 GITIKA GUMBER 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

18 BCA 2352395446 SHABISTA MALIK 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

19 BCA 2353477560 SAQINA 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

20 BCA 2353477718 AZEEM AHMAD 2728 BCSL013 BATCH1 31/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2105830456 AKSHAY KUMAR 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250497810 GOKUL PRASAD ARYA 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2300368430 MANNU KUMAR GUPTA 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250674406 ASIF 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250719820 KAPIL DIXIT 2728 BCSL021 BATCH1 01/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2105830456 AKSHAY KUMAR 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2300439960 AYUSH KUMAR 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2250497810 GOKUL PRASAD ARYA 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2300368430 MANNU KUMAR GUPTA 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2250674406 ASIF 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM
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8 BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2250719820 KAPIL DIXIT 2728 BCSL022 BATCH1 01/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2253193702 AISHWARYA SHARMA 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2200983667 MOHD ARSH 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2251334611 SANSHAY RANA 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2252191238 DIVYA MITTAL 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2252193210 RAKHI 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2252218004 TUSHAR SINGH 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2252709749 ABHIMANYU 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2253088435 ADRIKA PANWAR 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2250674406 ASIF 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2250501252 VINAY KUMAR 2728 BCSL032 BATCH1 02/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2253193702 AISHWARYA SHARMA 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2200983667 MOHD ARSH 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2251334611 SANSHAY RANA 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2252191238 DIVYA MITTAL 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2252193210 RAKHI 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 2252218004 TUSHAR SINGH 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2252709749 ABHIMANYU 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

8 BCA 2253088435 ADRIKA PANWAR 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

9 BCA 2250674406 ASIF 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

10 BCA 2250501252 VINAY KUMAR 2728 BCSL033 BATCH1 02/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2253193702 AISHWARYA SHARMA 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2200983667 MOHD ARSH 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2251334611 SANSHAY RANA 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2252191238 DIVYA MITTAL 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2252193210 RAKHI 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2252218004 TUSHAR SINGH 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2252709749 ABHIMANYU 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2253088435 ADRIKA PANWAR 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2250674406 ASIF 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2250501252 VINAY KUMAR 2728 BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL 2728 BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL 2728 BCSL045 BATCH1 05/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL 2728 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL 2728 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ 2728 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG 2728 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2107521461 SUKANYA RANA 2728 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 197617524 ASHUTOSH PUNDEER 2728 BCSL056 BATCH1 06/02/24 9-10 AM.



1 BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL 2728 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL 2728 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ 2728 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG 2728 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2107521461 SUKANYA RANA 2728 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 197617524 ASHUTOSH PUNDEER 2728 BCSL057 BATCH1 06/02/24 10-11 AM

1 BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL 2728 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL 2728 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ 2728 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG 2728 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2107521461 SUKANYA RANA 2728 BCSL058 BATCH1 07/02/24 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2004103058 MALLIKA AGGARWAL 2728 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

2 BCA 2000002223 NEHAL AGARWAL 2728 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

3 BCA 2001225279 SAURAV 2728 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

4 BCA 2003557225 EESHIKA KASHYAP 2728 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

5 BCA 2004250510 VINEET SHARMA 2728 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

6 BCA 197619259 SUMAYYA NAAZ 2728 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

7 BCA 2003750260 LAKSHAY GARG 2728 BCSL063 BATCH1 07/02/24 10-11 AM

1 CIT 2201345266 SATISH KUMAR 2728 CITL001 BATCH1 22/01/24 9-12 NOO

2 CIT 2201345369 JAHANGIR 2728 CITL001 BATCH1 22/01/24 9-12 NOO

3 CIT 2201345374 AJAY RATHI 2728 CITL001 BATCH1 22/01/24 9-12 NOO

1 MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA 2728 MCSL016 BATCH1 08/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA 2728 MCSL017 BATCH1 14/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA 2001241069 ADITYA KUMAR 2728 MCSL017 BATCH1 14/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA 2728 MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/24 9-12 NOO

2 MCA 2001241069 ADITYA KUMAR 2728 MCSL025 BATCH1 17/02/24 9-12 NOO

1 MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA 2728 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

2 MCA 197656042 PRIYANKA SINGH 2728 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

3 MCA 188139100 KM DEEPIKA 2728 MCSL036 BATCH1 19/02/24 9-12 NOO

1 MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA 2728 MCSL045 BATCH1 15/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA 181518843 AMAN SHARMA 2728 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA 197656042 PRIYANKA SINGH 2728 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA 2003664780 PARAMJEET SINGH 2728 MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 PGDCA_2100661902 PRIYANKA 2728 MCSL204 BATCH1 09/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 PGDCA_2353676828 MOHIT PAL 2728 MCSL204 BATCH1 09/02/24 9-11 AM.



1 PGDCA_2100661902 PRIYANKA 2728 MCSL205 BATCH1 10/02/24 9-11 AM.

2 PGDCA_2353676828 MOHIT PAL 2728 MCSL205 BATCH1 10/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 PGDCA_2100661902 PRIYANKA 2728 MCSL209 BATCH1 12/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 PGDCA_2100661902 PRIYANKA 2728 MCSL210 BATCH1 13/02/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2107399219 ARTI SHARMA 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2350691109 MOHD FAIZ 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2350130453 PREETI GOEL 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2350743331 VARSHA SHARMA 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2351234067 SHREY KUMAR 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2352751275 ANSHIKA TOMAR 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2353409246 SHIVANSH SHARMA 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2354299380 ANMOL AGARWAL 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2350021961 UMESH AGRAWAL 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2300098550 MEENAKSHI AWANA 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2300434974 ADITYA VERMA 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2352527558 UVAIS AHMAD 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2354409343 VISHAL BHARDWAJ 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2352617902 SANDEEP KUMAR 2728 MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2107399219 ARTI SHARMA 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2350691109 MOHD FAIZ 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2201310280 PANKAJ TOMAR 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2350130453 PREETI GOEL 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2350732018 TARUN SINGH CHAUHAN 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2350743331 VARSHA SHARMA 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2351234067 SHREY KUMAR 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2352751275 ANSHIKA TOMAR 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2353409246 SHIVANSH SHARMA 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2354299380 ANMOL AGARWAL 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2350021961 UMESH AGRAWAL 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2300098550 MEENAKSHI AWANA 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2300434974 ADITYA VERMA 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

14 MCA_NE2352527558 UVAIS AHMAD 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

15 MCA_NE2354409343 VISHAL BHARDWAJ 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

16 MCA_NE2352617902 SANDEEP KUMAR 2728 MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2107399219 ARTI SHARMA 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2250658339 ANSHIKA TYAGI 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2300382417 CHETAN KUMAR 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2300386541 GAURAV RAJPUT 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2300427867 KAUSHAL 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.



6 MCA_NE2300428230 PRANJAL SINGHAL 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2250430082 AKASH GOEL 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2300068561 HARSH CHAUDHARY 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300428380 SHIVANI YADAV 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2300085131 MOHD AFTAB 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2300097446 AHMED SULTAN 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2300434017 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE2300165936 FAZAL MAHFOOZ 2728 MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2107399219 ARTI SHARMA 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2250658339 ANSHIKA TYAGI 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2300382417 CHETAN KUMAR 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2300386541 GAURAV RAJPUT 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2300427867 KAUSHAL 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2300428230 PRANJAL SINGHAL 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2300068561 HARSH CHAUDHARY 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2300428380 SHIVANI YADAV 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2300085131 MOHD AFTAB 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2300097446 AHMED SULTAN 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2300434017 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2300165936 FAZAL MAHFOOZ 2728 MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2107399219 ARTI SHARMA 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2250658339 ANSHIKA TYAGI 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2200004455 PRINCE GUPTA 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2200389629 KM. JYOTI GUPTA 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250056938 NISHITA MANGLIK 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2250244160 SWEETY SINGH 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2250413296 PRIYANKA 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2250430082 AKASH GOEL 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2250681597 SHIVANSHU 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2250681745 MAYANK TYAGI 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2250884784 NITIN RAGHAV 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE2250598100 SYED MUFIZUL ISLAM 2728 MCSL228 BATCH1 29/01/24 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE2250658339 ANSHIKA TYAGI 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE2200004455 PRINCE GUPTA 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE2200389629 KM. JYOTI GUPTA 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE2250056938 NISHITA MANGLIK 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE2250244160 SWEETY SINGH 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE2250413296 PRIYANKA 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE2250430082 AKASH GOEL 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE2250681597 SHIVANSHU 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE2250681745 MAYANK TYAGI 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE2250884784 NITIN RAGHAV 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE2250598100 SYED MUFIZUL ISLAM 2728 MCSL229 BATCH1 30/01/24 9-11 AM.




